THE 2025 BABL PROGRAM:

‘ Fri - Mar 7th, 2025

Sat - Mar 8th, 2025

Breakfast

Presentation

Break

Presentation

Break

Lunch

Presentation

Break

Presentation

Break

Presentation

Break

Dinner Seating

Dinner

Presentation

8:00-10:00

8:45-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-2:00

12:45-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-5:00

5:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-9:30

8:15-9:00

John-Henry Westen

Co-founder, CEQ and editor-in-chief of
LifeSiteNews.com

Make the Church Great Again

EXHIBITION TIME 10:00-10:30

Dr. Miriam Grossman (B)

Dr. Grossman is board certified in child,
adolescent, and adult psychiatry. Before gender
ideology was on anyone’s radar, she warned
parents about it in her book, You're Teaching My
Child WHAT?

Lost in TransNation: A Child Psychiatrist's
Guide Out of the Madness

EXHIBITION TIME 11:30-12:00

Jason Jones (B)
Jason Jones is a film producer, author, activist,
popular podcast host, and human rights worker.

The Great Campaign Towards a Culture of Life

EXHIBITION TIME 2:00-2:30

End of Life Panel

Margie Christie, Executive Director of Dayton
Right to Life and a panel will discuss moral
options for end of life choices.

Now And At The Hour of Our Death

EXHIBITION TIME 3:30-4:00

Letter to the American Church

A film study of the parallels between early 1930%
Nazi Germany with America today and how the
church has been largely silent in the face of this
evil Based on the bestselling book by Eric
Metaxas.

A film study of the parallels between early
1930's Nazi Germany with America today and
how the church has been largely silent in the
face of this evil.

EXHIBITION TIME 5:00-6:30

DINNER SEATING

Riley Gaines (B)

Through the Riley Gaines Center at the
Leadership Institute, she and her team of
Ambassadors are spearheading a growing
nationwide movement to defend women,
common sense, and free speech.

The Fight is Far from Over

Paul Vaughn
Pro-Life Activist, President Of Personhood
lennessee

Submitting Your Life to the Story God is
Telling

EXHIBITION TIME 10:00-10:30

Home Schooling Panel

Four Home Schooling Parents (Amanda
Richman, lldi Rich, Erica Barnicle, Julie
Kopmeyer) will share their experiences in
teaching their children.

You Can Home School Your Kids!

EXHIBITION TIME 11:30-12:00

Xi Van Fleet (B)

Xi Van Fleet will share her life experiences as a
young woman growing up in Mao's China and
the similarities she's seeing in America today.
My Pro-Life Journey: From Ambivalence to

Advocacy
EXHIBITION TIME 2:00-2:30

Dr. Brian Clowes (B)
Dr. Brian Clowes is the director of education
and research at Human Life International.

Bringing the World Back to Life

EXHIBITION TIME 3:30-4:00

Dr. Alicia Thompson

Dr. Alicia Thompson is a board-

certified ObGyn who is in private practice in
Westerville Ohio.

IVF and Human Embryos: Finding Common
Ground

EXHIBITION TIME 5:00-6:30

DINNER SEATING

Abby Johnson (B)
Formerly a Planned Parenthood Director - now
she works to save lives!

Unplanned

(B) next to 51‘1&‘;1]3:?1‘5 name indicates there will be a book signing after their presentation.



