## THE 2025 BABL PROGRAM:

Section	Time	Fri - Mar 7th, 2025	Sat - Mar 8th, 2025
Breakfast	8:00-10:00		
Presentation	8:45-10:00	John-Henry Westen Co-founder, CEO and editor-in-chief of LifeSiteNews.com Make the Church Great Again	Paul Vaughn Pro-Life Activist, President Of Personhood Tennessee Submitting Your Life to the Story God is Telling
Break	10:00-10:30	EXHIBITION TIME 10:00-10:30	EXHIBITION TIME 10:00-10:30
Presentation	10:30-11:30	Dr. Miriam Grossman (B)  Dr. Grossman is board certified in child, adolescent, and adult psychiatry. Before gender ideology was on anyone's radar, she warned parents about it in her book, You're Teaching My Child WHAT?  Lost in TransNation: A Child Psychiatrist's Guide Out of the Madness	Home Schooling Panel Four Home Schooling Parents (Amanda Richman, Ildi Rich, Erica Barnicle, Julie Kopmeyer) will share their experiences in teaching their children. You Can Home School Your Kids!
Break	11:30-12:00	EXHIBITION TIME 11:30-12:00	EXHIBITION TIME 11:30-12:00
Lunch	12:00-2:00		
Presentation	12:45-2:00	Jason Jones (B)  Jason Jones is a film producer, author, activist, popular podcast host, and human rights worker.  The Great Campaign Towards a Culture of Life	Xi Van Fleet (B)  Xi Van Fleet will share her life experiences as a young woman growing up in Mao's China and the similarities she's seeing in America today.  My Pro-Life Journey: From Ambivalence to Advocacy
Break	2:00-2:30	EXHIBITION TIME 2:00-2:30	EXHIBITION TIME 2:00-2:30
Presentation	2:30-3:30	End of Life Panel  Margie Christie, Executive Director of Dayton Right to Life and a panel will discuss moral options for end of life choices.  Now And At The Hour of Our Death	Dr. Brian Clowes (B)  Dr. Brian Clowes is the director of education and research at Human Life International.  Bringing the World Back to Life
Break	3:30-4:00	EXHIBITION TIME 3:30-4:00	EXHIBITION TIME 3:30-4:00
Presentation	4:00-5:00	Letter to the American Church  A film study of the parallels between early 1930's  Nazi Germany with America today and how the church has been largely silent in the face of this evil Based on the bestselling book by Eric Metaxas.  A film study of the parallels between early 1930's Nazi Germany with America today and how the church has been largely silent in the face of this evil.	Dr. Alicia Thompson  Dr. Alicia Thompson is a board- certified ObGyn who is in private practice in Westerville Ohio.  IVF and Human Embryos: Finding Common Ground
Break	5:00-6:30	EXHIBITION TIME 5:00-6:30	EXHIBITION TIME 5:00-6:30
Dinner Seating	6:30-7:00	DINNER SEATING	DINNER SEATING
Dinner	7:00-9:30		
Presentation	8:15-9:00	Riley Gaines (B)  Through the Riley Gaines Center at the  Leadership Institute, she and her team of  Ambassadors are spearheading a growing  nationwide movement to defend women,  common sense, and free speech.  The Fight is Far from Over	Abby Johnson (B)  Formerly a Planned Parenthood Director - now she works to save lives!  Unplanned